Sensing and Control
! WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this product sheet (or catalogue) is for
reference only. DO NOT USE this document as product installation
information.
• Complete installation, operation and maintenance information is provided
in the instructions supplied with each product.

Output
Internal voltage reference mode External voltage reference mode
Order guide
Description Listing
25 A MR current sensor CSNX25
This publication does not constitute a contract between Honeywell and its customers.  The contents may be changed at any time without notice.  It is the customer’s
responsibility to ensure safe installation and operation of the products.  Detailed mounting drawings of all products illustrated are available on request.
© 2003 Honeywell International Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Control Systems Ltd
Newhouse Industrial Estate
Motherwell, Lanarkshire  ML1 5SB
Scotland, UK
100452-EN Issue 3 12/03 UK07 GLO Printed in the United Kingdom on environmentally friendly paper
Sales and Service
Honeywell serves its customers through a worldwide
network of sales offices and distributors. For application
assistance, current specifications, pricing or name of
the nearest Authorised Distributor, contact your local
sales office or:
TELEPHONE:
International: 1-815-235-6847
USA: 1-815-537-6945
Europe: +44 (0)1698 481 481
Asia Pacific: +65 6355-2828
Latin America: 1-305-805-8188
E-MAIL:
INTERNET:
Primary pin connections (3 turns)
Primary turns
1 25 56 12.5
3 2 1
4 5 6
In
Out
2 12 27 12
3 2 1
4 5 6
In
Out
3 8 18 12
3 2 1
4 5 6
In
Out